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Save the Date Please join us at

events to mark the June 14-15" NGO Hearings on the MDGs, including
a Peoples’ Rally: Marching for the World We Want
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Member States, UN and civil society representatives are Invited fo Attend

Events include:

> Welcome Briefing/Information Sharing/Gathering before CSO March
June 14 at 8:30 am, Church Center Chapel, 1# Ave and 44" New York City

> Marching for the World We Want — End Poverty Now
June 14 at 9:00 — 9:45 am, Church Center to UN (start at 1% Ave and 44")

> Day 1 of Hearings Wrap-up: Panel featuring Distinguished Experts, followed by
Reception June 14 from 6-7 pm, Church Center Tillman Chapel; 7-8 pm on 2 Floor

> Day Two - Briefing/Progress reports/Information sharing
June 15 at 8:30 am, Church Center Chapel, 1¢ Ave and 44"

More details to follow. For more info, contact rajiv@whiteband.org  Organizers include:
United Methodist Office for the United Nations; United Methodist Women’s Division; CIVICUS - Jeff Huffines jvhuffines@gmail.com
CONGO - Levi Bautista LBautista@ngocongo.org Feminist Task Force GCAP-Rosa Lizarde rosaencasa@aol.com ITUC-Gemma
Ababa gemma.adaba@ituc-csi.org Joe Foley jpfcm@verizon.net Religions for Peace — Deepika Singh dsingh@religionsforpeace.org,
Save the Children — Sue Rooks sue.rooks@save-children-alliance.org WaterAid — Jonathan Rich jrich@wateraidamerica.com World
Council of Churches — Chris Ferguson Christopher.Ferguson@wcc-coe.org GCAP - Rajiv Joshi rajiv@whiteband.org UN Church Center
Chaplain Kathleen Stone
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